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1

0

1

0

1

2
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0

3
0

2

0
2

2

0

0

0

1

2
1

1 0

0

0

0
3

0

0

0

 No. 

長崎商堀田菜々美 ・ 田中絢葉 (

1

永江優希 ・ 浦田夏帆 ( 玉 成

水島沙耶 ・ 江東真衣 ( 長崎北

長崎東

長崎女小田結稀菜 ・ 田原菜都紀 (

(

片山莉世 ・ 藤田あかり (

松下碧 ・ 塩塚唯花 (

松尾桃花 ・

朝長春妃 ・

山口美咲 ・

松本陽花 ・

北野優衣 ・

・

葛島緒珠 ・

野口小乃葉 ( 長崎商

村上凛 ( 長崎女

吉岡日向葵

)

坂口聖來 ( 長崎商

上島乃葉

髙橋陽芽)

)

(

海 陽

明 誠高口月埜

本多優衣

髙比良凛

長崎西

純 心

浦川奈々 ・

阪口わかな

)

山口真央

)

・ 福島莉穂

(

( 長崎北

)
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27)

28

29

30

31

20

21

)

)

22)

18

19

)

)(

長崎南

16

17

・ 五 島 )

)

原田唯香 (

)栁原千咲 ( 長崎商

25

26

)

)

)

6 )

井上詩 ・ 福田来々愛

長崎東・ 井上渚 (

7

( 長崎南

・ 岸下詠音

5

( 長崎西

池原凛 ・ 村井春菜 ( 長崎北

)

2 )

八戸誌音・片山二湖 ( 長崎東

山本穂華 ・

1

末永七咲

3 荒木里緒 ・ 小林穂香

4

( 長崎東 ) 23

24山村月渚 ( 純 心 )

・ 瀬川栞莉 ( 長崎女 )

9 尾崎伊央梨 ・ 峰来実 明誠( )

8 松尾羽菜

10

11

12

13

14

15

吉田稟珂

前田実里

後藤さくら

薛華漣

三宅優菜

西村奏音

・

・

・

・

・

・

鶴田鈴呼

浦上柑夏

馬場春佳

大石千晴

菊池里花

柴原鈴

)

)

)

)

(

(

(

(

(

(

長崎東

五島

活水

純心

長崎南

長崎商

)

)



2

0
3

0

0

0
3 1

1

0

0 0

1

1

2

3

1

0
3 0

2

1 3

0 3

2

1 1

1

1

 No.  

《決勝戦》

)

明 誠

長崎東

純 心

32 吉岡紗奈

髙井瑠衣 ・

首浦祐里佳 (

(

・

野口陽花 ・ 西岳茉鈴 (

長崎商

長崎北

)

村上七椰

北川芽依

西菜摘

小樽悠愛

)

海 陽 )

中村璃音 ・ (

木下葵 ・

山田愛実 ・ 赤波江実季 (

(
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・ 長崎商

( 長崎東 )

(

49

)

51

48

50

)

59

60

平川陽菜 ・ 中川莉瑳

)

35 本多愛璃 ・ 北川凛音

34 小森麻結 ・ 峰繭梨

33

一丸佳華

入口桜

)

( 長崎女 )

純 心 )

( 玉 成

38 長崎東

)

36

37 辻美幸 ・ 水本海美

安永紗菜 ・ (

( 明 誠

)

白濵結羽 ・ 久原栞奈 ( 五 島

40 木本歩夢

深堀花美

・ 稲吉美晴

(・ 瓦吹優衣

(

39

42 田原里桜

)

41 山本梓恩 ・ 松尾詩音 ( 長崎北 )

43 梶佑月 ・ 宮本なつみ ( 長崎南

山田彩依

( 活 水・ 平川涼花

( 長崎商

)

45 三石のどか ・ 楠本優羽 ( 長崎西

44 宮地綾乃 ・

(

)

54

55

56

57

58

)

)

)

・

長崎女

)(

明誠

長崎工

長崎西

長崎南

長崎商

(

前田陽菜

(

(

(

(

・

・

・

・

若杉優衣

) ・

・

堀江ゆず

野中春帆

安達海

小河原美空

若杉愛菜

金城綾華

川下絆

小牟田采寧

瀨川莉央

佐伯結衣

草原椿

長崎女

)

)

62 土井寧々 ・ 吉田アンナ

( 長崎東1 片山二湖 ・ 八戸誌音 )

( 長崎東 )

)

)

)

)

飯塚巴那 長崎商 )

53

52

46 中ノ瀬杏 ・ 有賀碧鳥 ( 純 心

47 宇田川ほのか ・ 藤本真輝 ( 長崎東

萩里塁 ・ 下原心優 ( 五島 61

土井寧々 ・ 吉田アンナ ( 長崎東

)

) 62

62

1


